
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Half
30-09-2018

JUAN FERNÁNDEZ PEÑA

Temps Oficial
5:31:16

Temps Real
5:31:16

Dorsal
85

Sexe
M

Categoria
ABSM

Pos General
252

Pos Sexe
236

Pos Cat
122

Nat1

0:17:09

Nat2

0:33:18

Bici1

0:34:49

Bici2

3:08:14

C1

4:05:13

C2

5:24:58

190000m

5:31:16


